
5月5日 インテックス大阪合同劇場盤

SKE ３０レーン
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30

休憩
S-1
S-2
S-3
S-4
S-5
S-6
S-7
S-8
S-9
S-10
S-11
S-12
S-13
S-14
S-15
S-16
S-17
S-18
S-19
S-20
S-21
S-22
S-23
S-24
S-25
S-26
S-27
S-28
S-29
S-30

NMB ２２レーン
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

休憩
N-1
N-2
N-3
N-4
N-5
N-6
N-7
N-8
N-9
N-10
N-11
N-12
N-13
N-14
N-15
N-16
N-17
N-18
N-19
N-20
N-21
N-22
N-23

HKT ２０レーン
9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

H-1
H-2
H-3
H-4
H-5
H-6
H-7
H-8
H-9
H-10
H-11
H-12
H-13
H-14
H-15
H-16
H-17
H-18
H-19
H-20
H-21

第６部 第７部
後藤理沙子 後藤理沙子 大矢真那 大矢真那 大矢真那 大矢真那 大矢真那
第１部 第２部 第３部 第４部 休憩 第５部

木崎ゆりあ 木崎ゆりあ
松井珠理奈 松井珠理奈 松井珠理奈 松井珠理奈 松井珠理奈

都築里佳 都築里佳 木崎ゆりあ 木崎ゆりあ 木崎ゆりあ

内山命 内山命 柴田阿弥 柴田阿弥 柴田阿弥 柴田阿弥 柴田阿弥
中西優香 中西優香 中西優香

須田亜香里 須田亜香里
竹内舞 竹内舞 竹内舞

高木由麻奈 高木由麻奈 須田亜香里 須田亜香里 須田亜香里

高柳明音 高柳明音
井口栞里 井口栞里 古川愛李 古川愛李 古川愛李 古川愛李 古川愛李

高柳明音 高柳明音 高柳明音

梅本まどか 梅本まどか
鬼頭桃菜 鬼頭桃菜 木本花音 木本花音 木本花音 木本花音 木本花音
市野成美 市野成美 梅本まどか 梅本まどか 梅本まどか

古畑奈和 古畑奈和
水埜帆乃香 水埜帆乃香 松井玲奈 松井玲奈 松井玲奈 松井玲奈 松井玲奈
酒井萌衣 酒井萌衣 古畑奈和 古畑奈和 古畑奈和

阿比留李帆 阿比留李帆
青木詩織 青木詩織 斉藤真木子 斉藤真木子 石田安奈 石田安奈 石田安奈
山田澪花 山田澪花 江籠裕奈 江籠裕奈 阿比留李帆

磯原杏華 磯原杏華
犬塚あさな 犬塚あさな 加藤智子 加藤智子 矢方美紀 矢方美紀 矢方美紀
井田玲音名 井田玲音名 出口陽 出口陽 磯原杏華

大場美奈
荻野利沙 荻野利沙 加藤るみ 加藤るみ 松本梨奈 松本梨奈 松本梨奈
大脇有紗 大脇有紗 大場美奈 大場美奈 大場美奈

山下ゆかり 山下ゆかり
鎌田菜月 鎌田菜月 小林亜実 小林亜実 小林亜実 小林亜実
折戸愛彩 折戸愛彩 佐藤実絵子 佐藤実絵子 山下ゆかり

山田みずほ 山田みずほ
後藤真由子 後藤真由子 二村春香 二村春香 二村春香 二村春香
北野瑠華 北野瑠華 宮前杏実 宮前杏実 山田みずほ

東李苑
空美夕日 空美夕日 岩永亞美 岩永亞美 岩永亞美 岩永亞美
佐々木柚香 佐々木柚香 東李苑 東李苑 東李苑

金子栞 金子栞
野口由芽 野口由芽 日高優月 日高優月 木下有希子 木下有希子 木下有希子
竹内彩姫 竹内彩姫 熊崎晴香 熊崎晴香 金子栞

北川綾巴
山本由香 山本由香 松村香織 松村香織 松村香織 松村香織
山田樹奈 山田樹奈 北川綾巴 北川綾巴 北川綾巴

第１部 第２部 昼の部② 第３部 第４部 第５部

山本彩 山本彩 山岸奈津美 山本彩 山本彩 山本彩
白間美瑠 白間美瑠 三田麻央 白間美瑠 白間美瑠 白間美瑠

渡辺美優紀 渡辺美優紀 井尻晏菜 渡辺美優紀 渡辺美優紀 渡辺美優紀
吉田朱里 吉田朱里 石塚朱莉 吉田朱里 吉田朱里 吉田朱里

山田菜々 山田菜々 梅原真子 山田菜々 山田菜々 山田菜々
矢倉楓子 矢倉楓子 植田碧麗 矢倉楓子 矢倉楓子 矢倉楓子

岸野里香 岸野里香 久代梨奈 市川美織 市川美織 市川美織
薮下柊 薮下柊 日下このみ 薮下柊 薮下柊 薮下柊

木下春奈 木下春奈 河野早紀 小谷里歩 小谷里歩 小谷里歩
近藤里奈 近藤里奈 黒川葉月 門脇佳奈子 門脇佳奈子 門脇佳奈子

與儀ケイラ 與儀ケイラ 明石奈津子 村瀬紗英 村瀬紗英 村瀬紗英
木下百花 木下百花 小林莉加子 村上文香 村上文香 村上文香

太田夢莉 太田夢莉 鵜野みずき 城恵理子 城恵理子 森田彩花
赤澤萌乃 赤澤萌乃 石田優美 室加奈子 室加奈子 三浦亜莉沙

古賀成美 小笠原茉由 川上千尋 小笠原茉由 小笠原茉由 小笠原茉由
上枝恵美加 上枝恵美加 大段舞衣 松岡知穂 松村芽久未 山尾梨奈

林萌々香 島田玲奈 高山梨子 島田玲奈 島田玲奈 島田玲奈
西村愛華 上西恵 嶋崎百萌香 上西恵 上西恵 上西恵

東由樹 谷川愛梨 中川紘美 谷川愛梨 谷川愛梨 谷川愛梨
山口夕輝 高野祐衣 照井穂乃佳 高野祐衣 高野祐衣 高野祐衣

川上礼奈 渋谷凪咲 西澤瑠莉奈 渋谷凪咲 渋谷凪咲 渋谷凪咲
沖田彩華 加藤夕夏 中野麗来 加藤夕夏 加藤夕夏 加藤夕夏

第１部 第２部 昼の部 第３部 第４部 第５部

兒玉遥 兒玉遥 兒玉遥 兒玉遥 兒玉遥
穴井千尋 穴井千尋 穴井千尋 穴井千尋 穴井千尋

松岡菜摘 松岡菜摘 松岡菜摘 松岡菜摘 松岡菜摘
指原莉乃 指原莉乃 指原莉乃 指原莉乃 指原莉乃

本村碧唯 本村碧唯 本村碧唯 本村碧唯 本村碧唯
宮脇咲良 宮脇咲良 宮脇咲良 宮脇咲良 宮脇咲良

田島芽瑠 田島芽瑠 伊藤来笑 田島芽瑠 田島芽瑠 田島芽瑠
森保まどか 森保まどか 森保まどか 森保まどか 森保まどか

井上由莉耶 多田愛佳 岩花詩乃 多田愛佳 多田愛佳 多田愛佳
朝長美桜 朝長美桜 宇井真白 朝長美桜 朝長美桜 朝長美桜

熊沢世莉奈 熊沢世莉奈 荒巻美咲 植木南央 植木南央 植木南央
梅本泉 村重杏奈 上野遥 村重杏奈 村重杏奈 村重杏奈

神志那結衣 神志那結衣 坂本愛玲菜 秋吉優花 秋吉優花 秋吉優花
田中菜津美 田中菜津美 栗原紗英 中西智代梨 中西智代梨 中西智代梨

駒田京伽 駒田京伽 外園葉月 谷真理佳 谷真理佳 谷真理佳
後藤泉 後藤泉 筒井莉子 岡田栞奈 岡田栞奈 岡田栞奈

冨吉明日香 冨吉明日香 山下エミリー 下野由貴 下野由貴 深川舞子
坂口理子 坂口理子 山内祐奈 渕上舞 渕上舞 渕上舞

矢吹奈子 矢吹奈子 矢吹奈子 岡本尚子 岡本尚子 田中優香
田中美久 田中美久 田中美久 若田部遥 若田部遥 草場愛

山本茉央 山本茉央 山本茉央 山田麻莉奈 山田麻莉奈 今田美奈


