

5月5日 インテックス大阪合同劇場盤

SKE 30レーん		9:00	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30	20:00	20:30	
S-1	第1部			第2部		第3部		第4部		休憩		第5部		第6部		休憩		第7部								
S-2	後藤理沙子	後藤理沙子		大矢真那		大矢真那				大矢真那		大矢真那				大矢真那										
S-3	都築里佳	都築里佳		木崎ゆりあ		木崎ゆりあ				木崎ゆりあ		木崎ゆりあ				木崎ゆりあ										
S-4	中西優香	中西優香				松井珠理奈		松井珠理奈				松井珠理奈		松井珠理奈				松井珠理奈								
S-5	内山命	内山命		柴田阿弥		柴田阿弥				柴田阿弥		柴田阿弥				柴田阿弥										
S-6	高木由麻奈	高木由麻奈		須田亜香里		須田亜香里				須田亜香里		須田亜香里				須田亜香里										
S-7	竹内舞	竹内舞				竹内舞																				
S-8				高柳明音		高柳明音				高柳明音		高柳明音				高柳明音										
S-9	井口菜里	井口菜里		古川愛季		古川愛季				古川愛季		古川愛季				古川愛季										
S-10	市野成美	市野成美		梅本まどか		梅本まどか				梅本まどか		梅本まどか				梅本まどか										
S-11	鬼頭桃菜	鬼頭桃菜		木本花音		木本花音				木本花音		木本花音				木本花音										
S-12	酒井萌衣	酒井萌衣		古畑奈和		古畑奈和				古畑奈和		古畑奈和				古畑奈和										
S-13	水埜帆乃香	水埜帆乃香		松井玲奈		松井玲奈				松井玲奈		松井玲奈				松井玲奈										
S-14	山田濡花	山田濡花		江籠裕奈		江籠裕奈				阿比留李帆		阿比留李帆				阿比留李帆										
S-15	青木詩織	青木詩織		斎藤真木子		斎藤真木子				石田安奈		石田安奈				石田安奈										
S-16	井田玲音名	井田玲音名		出口陽		出口陽				磯原杏華		磯原杏華				磯原杏華										
S-17	犬塚あさな	犬塚あさな		加藤智子		加藤智子				矢方美紀		矢方美紀				矢方美紀										
S-18	大脇有紗	大脇有紗		大場美奈		大場美奈				大場美奈		大場美奈				大場美奈										
S-19	荻野利沙	荻野利沙		加藤るみ		加藤るみ				松本梨奈		松本梨奈				松本梨奈										
S-20	折戸愛彩	折戸愛彩		佐藤実絵子		佐藤実絵子				山下ゆかり		山下ゆかり				山下ゆかり										
S-21	鎌田菜月	鎌田菜月		小林亜実		小林亜実				小林亜実		小林亜実				小林亜実										
S-22	北野瑠華	北野瑠華		宮前杏実		宮前杏実				山田みずほ		山田みずほ				山田みずほ										
S-23	後藤真由子	後藤真由子		二村春香		二村春香				二村春香		二村春香				二村春香										
S-24	佐々木柚香	佐々木柚香		東季苑		東季苑				東季苑		東季苑				東季苑										
S-25	空美夕日	空美夕日		岩永亞美		岩永亞美				岩永亞美		岩永亞美				岩永亞美										
S-26	竹内彩姫	竹内彩姫		熊崎晴香		熊崎晴香				金子菜		金子菜				金子菜										
S-27	野口由芽	野口由芽		日高優月		日高優月				木下有希子		木下有希子				木下有希子										
S-28	山田樹奈	山田樹奈		北川綾巴		北川綾巴				北川綾巴		北川綾巴				北川綾巴										
S-29	山本由香	山本由香		松村香織		松村香織				松村香織		松村香織				松村香織										
S-30																										
NMB 22レーん		9:00	9:30	10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	13:00	13:30	14:00	14:30	15:00	15:30	16:00	16:30	17:00	17:30	18:00	18:30	19:00	19:30	20:00		
N-1	第1部			白間美瑠		白間美瑠		三田麻央		白間美瑠		白間美瑠				白間美瑠										
N-2				山本彩		山本彩		山岸奈津美		山本彩		山本彩				山本彩										
N-3				吉田朱里		吉田朱里		石塚朱莉		吉田朱里		吉田朱里				吉田朱里										
N-4	渡辺美優紀	渡辺美優紀						井尻晏菜		渡辺美優紀		渡辺美優紀				渡辺美優紀										
N-5	矢倉楓子	矢倉楓子						植田碧麗		矢倉楓子		矢倉楓子				矢倉楓子										
N-6	山田菜々	山田菜々						梅原真子		山田菜々		山田菜々				山田菜々										
N-7	薮下柊	薮下柊						日下このみ		薮下柊		薮下柊				薮下柊										
N-8	岸野里香	岸野里香						久代梨奈		市川美織		市川美織				市川美織										
N-9	近藤里奈	近藤里奈						黒川葉月		門脇佳奈子		門脇佳奈子				門脇佳奈子										
N-10	木下春奈	木下春奈						河野早紀		小谷里歩		小谷里歩				小谷里歩										
N-11	木下百花	木下百花						小林莉加子		村上文香		村上文香				村上文香										
N-12	與儀ケイラ	與儀ケイラ						明石奈津子		村瀬紗英		村瀬紗英				村瀬紗英										
N-13	赤澤萌乃	赤澤萌乃						石田優美		室加奈子		室加奈子				室加奈子										
N-14	太田夢莉	太田夢莉						鶴野みづき		城恵理子		城恵理子				城恵理子										
N-15	上枝惠美加	上枝惠美加						大段舞衣		松岡知穂		松岡知穂				松岡知穂										
N-16	古賀成美	古賀成美		小笠原茉由		川上千尋				小笠原茉由																